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Jump to Emeritus faculty
G
Bradley T Goodwiller
RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ENGINEER
D 303 Brevard Hall
University, MS 38677
btgoodwi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7027

Jump to index
H
Erik Curtis Hurlen
INSTRUCTOR IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
229 CARRIER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
echurlen@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7219

Jump to index
M
Amrita Mishra
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
201C CARRIER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
amishra2@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-3491

Jump to index
P
Tejas S Pandya
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
201G Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
tspandya@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6931
Gautam Priyadarshan
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
201 C CARRIER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
gautam@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7219

Jump to index
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R
Arunachalam Raj Rajendran
CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
229A Carrier
University, MS 38677
raj@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5770

Jump to index
S
Jagdish Sharma
INSTRUCTIONAL PROFESSOR OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
201E CARRIER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jsharma@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5698

Emeritus Faculty
S
Y

Jump to current faculty
S
ALLIE M SMITH
Dean Emer, School of Eng and Professor Emer of Mech Eng
205 CARRIER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
enas@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5842

Jump to index
Y
KWANG SIK YUN
Professor Emeritus of Chemistry
229 CARRIER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ksyun@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7219
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